
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

SPECIFICATION No:    1202409 CDOT Job Order Contract – Structures 
     1202407 CDOT Job Order Contract – Flatwork/Sitework 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  March 15, 2021, 11am 
CONFERENCE LOCATION:   Conference Call 
USER DEPARTMENT:    Chicago Department of Transportation 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Diane Szymusiak 312-744-0792, diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org    
     Byron Whittaker 312-744-4926, byron.whittaker@cityofchicago.org  
ORIGINAL SUBMITTAL DUE DATE:  April 12, 2021, 11am 

 

Name Company Address Telephone Email 

Javier Garcia 
 

Tyler Lane Inc. 
 

8700 West Bryn Mawr Ave. 
Suite 620N 

Chicago, IL 60631 
 

773-588-4500 (O) 
224-204-7251 © 

 

jgarcia@tylerlaneinc.com 

 

Jose 
Maldonado 

Old Veteran 
Construction, Inc. 

10942 S. Halsted 
Chicago, IL 60628 

 

773-821-9900 jose.m@ovcchicago.com 

Luis Navarro 
 

Old Veteran 
Construction, Inc. 

10942 S. Halsted 
Chicago, IL 60628 

 

773-821-9900 Luis.n@ovcchicago.com 
 
  

Michelle 
Trevino 

Old Veteran 
Construction, Inc. 

10942 S. Halsted 
Chicago, IL 60628 

 

773-821-9900 Michelle.t@ovcchicago.com 
 

Lisa Behrens Old Veteran 
Construction, Inc. 

10942 S. Halsted 
Chicago, IL 60628 

 

773-821-9900 Lisa.b@ovcchicago.com 
 

Michael Judd The Gordian Group 30 Patewood Drive, Suite 
350, Greenville, SC 29615 

312-489-7277 m.judd@gordian.com 

Michael 
Batchman 

The Gordian Group 30 Patewood Drive, Suite 
350, Greenville, SC 29615 

312-489-7277 m.batchman@gordian.com 
 

Freeman 
Banks 

The Gordian Group 30 Patewood Drive, Suite 
350, Greenville, SC 29615 

312-489-7277 f.banks@gordian.com 
 

Cheryl Gill Dustemclean  312-966-7971 dustemclean@gmail.com 

Diane 
Szymusiak 

City of Chicago 121 N. LaSalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-0792 diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org 
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Name Company Address Telephone Email 

Catherine 
Gillen 

Gillen Enterprises, 
Inc. 

  gillencatherine@hotmail.com 
 

Leo Wright FH Paschen 
 

5515 N. East River Road, 
Chicago, IL 60656 

773-444-3474 lwright@fhpaschen.com 
 

Anthony Izzy FH Paschen 5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL 60656 

773-444-3474 aizzy@fhpaschen.com 

Richard 
Winkler 

FH Paschen 5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL 60656 

773-444-3474 rwinkler@fhpaschen.com 

Pedro Rey 
Ramirez, Jr. 

United Enterprise 
LLC 

9220 W. Ogden Ave., Suite 
R, Brookfield, IL 60513 

708-924-9975 pjrramirez@unitedenterprisellc.com 
 

Joyce Gye S & M Plow Corp.  773-453-5251 joyce@smplowcorpchicago.com 
 

Brian 
McMahon 

Robe, Inc.   brian@robeinc.com 
 

Peter Vogt Kiewit Infrastructure 
Co. 

Two Pierce Place, Suite 
1600, Itasca, IL 60143 

773-458-1250, ext 
1246 

Peter.vogt@kiewit.com 

Peter 
Oldendorf 

Leopardo 
Companies 

210 N. Carpenter St., Suite 
300, Chicago, IL 60607 

312-298-1252 pgoldendorf@leopardo.com 

Gerardo 
Sanchez 

G&V Construction 
Co., Inc. 

 630-390-9233 gerardo@gvconstructionco.com 
 

Emilie 
Giraudon 

City of Chicago 
CDOT 

30 N. LaSalle 
Chicago, IL  

312-742-0326  Emilie.giraudon@cityofchicago.org 
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